

---

## Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 89862956

---

Data publicarii	24.11.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.280,90 RON - 1.280,90 RON

---

Descriere: manusi l -  $8 \times 2.6 = 20.8$  prosop 2kg -  $12 \times 24.5 = 294$  prosop 84m -  $6 \times 9.9 = 59.4$  saci 35 -  $60 \times 2.52 = 151.2$  saci 120l -  $25 \times 46 = 115$  z verde -  $160 \times 2.95 = 472$  domestos 5l -  $1 \times 39.5 = 39.5$  eterna -  $8 \times 12.75 = 102$  detartrant 1l -  $4 \times 6.75 = 27$

---